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R B Pro Golf Ball Washer
RP208

Details

A sleek design that's ideally suited for use at each
hole. The durable, cast aluminum body and lid are
assembled with strong 3/8 inch Teflon-coated set
screws that resist corrosion and provide superior
grip during installation, plus easy removal. The ball
travels in a high-impact plastic spiral cleaning
agitator through stiff bristles on a special flexible
PVC inner brush designed to avoid deterioration in
detergents and water. A towel clip is included at the
front of the washer for convenience. Towels and
decals are available separately. Personalize each
washer with your course logo! The durable 3"
outdoor decals match those available for the R&R
Tee and Practice Green Markers.

e Durable powder coated paint finish
e Spiral ball cleaning agitator
e PVCinner brush avoids deterioration in
detergents
l g Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products
® 4
! { Options
Color Blue
- - Tan
® Black
— Red
Orange
: Forest Green
‘ Yellow
- Brown
White
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Replacement Parts
RP200-10

RP200-20
RP200-3
RP200-8
RP203-10
RP203-25

RP203-4
RPT203-8

Ball Washer Overhaul
Kit

Inner Can with Brush
Agitator Assembly
Lock Nut - Agitator
Drain Plug Wrench
Gasket - Round Ball
Washer

Drain Plug with Gasket
Allen Screw - 3/8 SS



