

## **Pro Golf Ball Washer**



**RP208** 



#### **Details**

A sleek design that's ideally suited for use at each hole. The durable, cast aluminum body and lid are assembled with strong 3/8 inch Teflon-coated set screws that resist corrosion and provide superior grip during installation, plus easy removal. The ball travels in a high-impact plastic spiral cleaning agitator through stiff bristles on a special flexible PVC inner brush designed to avoid deterioration in detergents and water. A towel clip is included at the front of the washer for convenience. Towels and decals are available separately. Personalize each washer with your course logo! The durable 3" outdoor decals match those available for the R&R Tee and Practice Green Markers.

- Durable powder coated paint finish
- Spiral ball cleaning agitator
- PVC inner brush avoids deterioration in detergents

### **Specifications**

Manufacturer R&R Products

### **Options**

Color Blue

Tan Black Red Orange Forest Green Yellow

Brown White

**Amacron Golf & Turf** 

19 Tate Drive Kerang, 3579 +61 2 8011 1001 Toll Free: 1300 AMACRON

https://amacron.rrproducts.com/



# **Pro Golf Ball Washer** RP208



Replacement Parts	
RP200-10	Ball Washer Overhaul
	Kit
RP200-20	Inner Can with Brush
RP200-3	Agitator Assembly
RP200-8	Lock Nut - Agitator
RP203-10	Drain Plug Wrench
RP203-25	Gasket - Round Ball
	Washer
RP203-4	Drain Plug with Gasket
RPT203-8	Allen Screw - 3/8 SS